2022 Topps Elvis Heritage Checklist

Base Set:

1 Base Card (Signature)

2 Base Card Play Ball!

3 Base Card Elvis at home

4 Base Card Stage Presence
5 Base Card Soft & Mellow

6 Base Card On-stage passion
7 Base Card Philanthropy

8 Base Card Military Service
9 Base Card Elvis on set

10 Base Card International Icon
11 Base Card Strummin'

12 Base Card Taking it easy

13 Base Card Aloha!

14 Base Card Elvis' versatility
15 Base Card Karate

16 Base Card Elvis' Philosophy

17 Base Card Shining Star

18 Base Card Presley Press Conference
19 Base Card Elvis & Scatter

20 Base Card Facing the Cameras

21 Base Card Fresh Face

22 Base Card Fun in the Sun

23 Base Card Jumpsuits

24 Base Card Tour of Duty

25 Base Card Rockin' on stage

26 Base Card Relaxing
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Base Card

Television Sensation
Elvis the Heartthrob
Elvis the sportsman
Singing with the heart
A well-dressed man
Elvis: a dual-threat
Million dollar smile
The Humble Superstar
All eyes on Elvis
Reading

Star Quality

Elvis via Satellite
Hanging out backstage

Checklist

Movies Insert Checklist:

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

Insert Love Me Tender (1956)

Insert Jailhouse Rock (1957)

Insert King Creole (1958)

Insert G.l. Blues (1960)

Insert Flaming Star (1960)

Insert Blue Hawaii (1961)

Insert Kid Galahad (1962)

Insert Viva Las Vegas (1964)

Insert Rustabout (1964)

Insert

Change of Habit (1969)

Relic Card Checklist:

R1

Relic

Elvis Shirt Relic



